
4 Case Assiqnment and Schedul inq Record - 

ALL I BZ I DS I 7B I BD I DV 

I I I I 

Page 1 of 1 

Exam BZ I DS I 7B I BD I DV 

I I I 

Sect ion 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Hea .iq Serv ices Completes 

Docket No. 040420-TP Date Docketed: 05/05/2004 T i t l e :  Request f o r  approval  o f  market based r a t e s  (serv ices)  
agreement between Be l lSou th  Telecommunications, I n c .  
and Phone-Link, I n c .  

Company: Bel lSouth Telecommunications, I n c .  
Phone-Link, I n c .  

Proqram Module A2O(a) 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

OPR S t a f f  -- 

S t a f f  Counsel- - 

Recommended assignments f o r  hea r ing  
and/or dec id ing  t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  

Date f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 

- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

Sect ion 3 - Chairman Completes 

'ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
'T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850;) 413-6770 

Current CASR revision l e v e l  
Due Dates 

Previous Current 
U 

I I I 

Assignments a re  as f o l l o w s :  

- Hearinq O f f i c e r ( s )  
Cornmi ss ioners I Hrg I S t a f f  

- Prehear inq O f f i c e r  

I A D M  I . .  , I' Commi s s i one r s 



Case Assiqnment and Schedulinq Record 
\ 

1. S t a t u t o r y  Dead1 i ne 
2. Memo t o  Docket F i l e  
3 .  Close Docket 

Page 1 of 1 

NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

08/09/2004 
08/10/2004 

I_____ Sect ion 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Heal , Serv ices Completes 

Commissioners 

Docket No. 040420-TP Date Docketed: 05/05/2004 T i t l e :  Request f o r  approval o f  market based ra tes  (services) 
agreement between Be l lSouth  Telecommunications. I n c .  
and Phone-Li nk,  I n c .  

Company: B e l l  South Telecommunications, I n c .  
Phone-Link, I n c .  

ADM 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 
Referred t o :  

commissioners 

( " () " i nd i cate  s OPR) 
Sect ion 2 - WR Completes and r e t u r n s  t o  CCA 

Hrg S t a f f  

Proqram Module A2O(a) 

BZ I DS I 3B I BD I DV 
1 1 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

X 

OPR S t a f f  

ALL I BZ I DS I 7B I BD I DV 

I I I I 

3 Bates 

Exam 
X 

S t a f f  Counsel 3 Rojas 

Recommended assignments f o r  hear ing  
and/or dec id ing  t h i s  case: 

Fu 1 I 
Hear 

Date 

I n i  t 

Commission - Commission Panel - 
ng Examiner - S t a f f  X - 
f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 05/13/2004 

a l s :  OPR 
St:aff Counsel 

Sect ion 3 - 1Ch;lirman Completes 

Expi r a t i o n  : 

CCA (CMP) ECR FLL CCL MMS PIF RCA SCR 

1 1 x 1  i 1 x 1  i i i i 
n 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
IARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
:T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850> 413-6770 

Current CASR rev is ion l e v e l  
Due Dates 

Previous Current 

. .  
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
1 5 .  
16.  
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
Assignments are as f o l l o w s :  

the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides the  case. 
Whet-e one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

Approved : ""/ L p  
Date: 05/13/2004 

PSC:/CcAO15-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



STATE OF FLORIDA 
CIOMMISSIONERS: 
BRAULIO I,. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 

RUDOLPH "RUDY" BRADLEY 
LILA A. JABER 

CHARLES M. DAVIDSON 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION 
CLERK & ADMINISTRATIVE 
SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850)  413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)  413-6330 (ADMIN) 

May 6,2004 

Marshall M. Criser 111, Regulatory Vice President 
HellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

Re: Docket No. 040420-TP 

Dear Mr. Criser: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a request for approval of market based rates (services) 
agreement between BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. and Phone-Link, Inc., which was filed in this 
office on May 5,2004, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members 
will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
For more does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. 

information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 
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